Reported
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/02/24

12/03/24

12/03/24
12/03/24
12/03/24
12/04/24
12/04/24
12/04/24
12/04/24
12/04/24

12/05/24

Incident Nature
Traffic Stop
Barking Dog
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Accident-PD

Traffic Stop
Disabled Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Accident-Animal
Assist Agency
Traffic Stop
Assist Ambulance
Traffic Stop

Public Service

Incident Address
Route 54

W MADISON

I-74

I-74

Route 54

Route 150

Water & Lincoln

I-74

1-74

I-74

Route 54

E high St

E ALLEN ST
E Market St
Route 54

Route 54

Dispostion

Warning - Expired Registration
Unable to Locate

Warning - No Tail Lights
Citation - Speeding 95/70
Citation - Disobey Stop Sign
Warning - Expired Registration

Unit 1 failed to yield at intersection and was cited for too fast
for conditions

Cited Speeding

Assisted ISP

Citation - Speeding 94/70

Vehicle verses deer. Vehicle as able to be driven away from scene.
Contact made with resident for public utility issue

Citation - Speeding 88/70

Assisted EMS

Citation - Speeding 92/70

Drivers vehicle was disabled and was give ride to Leroy



12/05/24

12/06/24

12/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24

12/07/24

12/07/24
12/08/24
12/08/24
12/09/24
12/09/24

12/10/24

12/10/24

12/11/24

Traffic Hazzard

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Accident PD
Disabled Vehicle

Open Door

Traffic Stop
Domestic

Traffic Stop
Barking Dog

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Property

Domestic Battery

N Main Street

Heartland Bank

Route 150

54 and 150

1-74

Brookview

Clinton Ave

N Main St

Clinton Ave

W Green St

I-74

E Olive St

N Brookview Dr

South Dr

Roadway Cleared

Sebens, Christopher (38) years of Age

Farmer City, IL 61842

Citation - Driving while License Revoked

Released from scene with Mandatory Court Appearance
Warning - Expired Registration

Vehicle that was being towed came loose and hit the road

Vehicle Towed by Owner Request

Officer on Patrol observed open car door. Owners were contacted.
Oversite

Citation - Speeding 69/45

Not a Domestic. Subject was locked out residence.
Warning - Improper lane Usage

Unable to Locate

Warning - Improper lane Usage

Complaint reported ex-boyfriend family pulling into driveway and
dropping off ex-property in garage. Report

Found bicycle located and returned to owner

Past tense report of battery that occurred several months ago. Report
sent to SAO for review



12/11/24

12/11/24

12/12/24
12/12/24
12/12/24
12/14/24
12/14/24
12/14/24

12/14/24

12/14/24

12/15/24
12/15/24
12/15/24
12/15/24

12/15/24

Threats

Suspicious Actions

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Hang Up
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person

Barking Dog

Harassment
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Roadway Hazzard

Claspills Auto

Cedar Circle

1-74
I-74

S Washington St
1-74

1-74

Clinton AVE

Dewey's Drive In

N Plum St

N Plum St
1-74
1-74
1-74

Route 54

Customer made threats to staff. Report sent to SAO for review

Complainant advised of light flashing. Ofc. Located laundry
light malfunction

Warning - No Lights when Required
Warning - Speeding

Everything was okay

Warning - No Lights when Required
Warning - Improper lane Usage
Warning - No Registration Light

Complaint called in 2 subject walking in the area. Subject located and
were walking home.

Officer located the dog and contacted the owners and issue
was resolved

Threatened via Phone Call. Report taken and advice given
Citation - Speeding 92/70

Warning - Expired Registration

Citation - Speeding 95/70

Roadway Cleared



12/15/24
12/15/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/19/24

12/21/24

12/21/24

12/21/24

Alarm

Domestic

Theft

Public Service
Property

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Lift assist

Assist Ambulance
Mental Heath Call
Accident

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

N Plum St
Prairie Chapel Rd
702 Arbor
Casey's
Police Dept
Route 54
Route 54
I-74

Lincoln Street
W Green St
W Green St

E Green St

E Allen St

I-74

I-74

I-74

Checked Property, everything was okay

Assisted DCSO

Unauthorized Charges on bank. Report

Driver was taking a nap. No Signs of impairment
Civil Issue

Warning - Disobey Stop Sign

Warning - Speeding

Warning - Speeding

Assisted DCSO

Assisted EMS

Assisted EMS

Subject requested transported by EMS for a medical evaluation.

Citation - Failure to Yield, Both Units were able to drive away

Citation - Speeding 94/70

Warning - Improper Display of Registration

Warning - Speeding



12/21/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/23/24

12/23/24

Traffic Stop
Assist Agency
Suspicious Vehicle
Domestic

Noise complaint
Traffic Stop
Assist Agency
Vandalism

911 Hang Up
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Public Service
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Route 54

W Water St
Country Club
N Main St

433 W. Clinton
I-74

W Clinton Ave
E Water St
Honeysuckle Ln
I-74

Route 54
Clinton Ave
Police Dept
Clinton Ave
John Street
Route 54

N JOHN street

Warning - Improper lane Usage

Assisted PCSO in the attempt to locate a missing Juvenile
Vehicle parked and Unoccupied |
Verbal Only. Report taken

Unable to Locate

Citation - Speeding 91/70

Assisted PCSO in the attempt to locate a missing Juvenile
Christmas lights vandalized. Report taken

Contact made. Everything was okay

Warning - No Lights when Required

Citation - Speeding 93/70

Warning - Expired Registration

Fingerprints done

Warning - Disobey Stop Sign

Warning - No Registration Light

Warning - Expired Registration

Warning - Disobey Stop Sign



12/24/24 Traffic Stop I-74 Citation - Speeding 89/70

12/24/24 911 Misdial W Clinton Ave Unable to Locate

12/24/24 Wrong Way Driver  1-74 Unable to Locate

12/24/24 Traffic Stop W Clinton Ave Warning - Speeding

12/24/24 Traffic Stop 1-74 Warning - Improper lane Usage

12/26/24 Assist Ambulance W Water St Assisted EMS

12/26/24 Disturbance Casey's Transient subject verbally argumentative with staff.
Transported to LeRoy per the subjects request

12/26/24 Domestic N Main St Verbal Only. Report taken

12/27/24 Traffic Stop Route 5 4 Warning - Speeding

12/27/24 Traffic Stop Route 54 Warning - Speeding

12/27/24 Traffic Stop Clinton Ave Warning - No Lights when Required

12/27/24 Barking Dog W Green St Unable to Locate

12/28/24 Traffic Stop I-74 Citation - Speeding 93/70

12/28/24 Fraud N John St Unauthorized charges on account. Suspect was known to victim and
no further action was requested.

12/28/24 Domestic N Main St Verbal Only. Report Taken

12/28/24 Domestic E Dodge Verbal Only Report Taken



12/29/24
12/29/24
12/29/24
12/29/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/30/24
12/30/24
12/30/24
12/30/24
12/30/24

12/31/24

Domestic
Accident Injury
Disabled Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Warrant-Service

Suspicious Persons

Traffic Stop

Fraud

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

N Main St
1-74
Route 54
1-74

Huck's

N William

Allen / Center

N Plum St

I-74

Royal Road
I-74

Route 150

N William St

Verbal Only Report Taken

Single Vehicle accident. Transported by EMS. Turned over to ISP
Stopped to make a Phone Call

Warning - Speeding

Lamb, Mark (58) years of Age

Mansfield, IL 61854

2 Active Piatt Co Warrants, 1 Champaign Co Warrant
Transported to DeWitt Co Jail

Complaint called due to subjects knocking on windows. Ofc. Located
2 subjects walking in the area but they denied involvement.

Report taken

Black Mustang Fled from Traffic Stop. Vehicle later located by other
Agencyand was discovered to have been stolen vehicle.

Report taken possiblecharges pending.

Unauthorized on line account opened. Report

Warning - Expired Registration

Warning - Expired Registration

Warning - No Tail Lights

Warning - Expired Registration

2 Individuals talking in a Vehicle



12/31/24 Public Service N Main St Advice given



