Reported	Incident Nature	Incident Address	Dispostion
12/01/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Expired Registration
12/01/24	Barking Dog	W MADISON	Unable to Locate
12/01/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - No Tail Lights
12/01/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 95/70
12/01/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Citation - Disobey Stop Sign
12/02/24	Traffic Stop	Route 150	Warning - Expired Registration
12/03/24	Accident-PD	Water & Lincoln	Unit 1 failed to yield at intersection and was cited for too fast for conditions
12/03/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Cited Speeding
12/03/24	Disabled Vehicle	I-74	Assisted ISP
12/03/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 94/70
12/04/24	Accident-Animal	Route 54	Vehicle verses deer. Vehicle as able to be driven away from scene.
12/04/24	Assist Agency	E high St	Contact made with resident for public utility issue
12/04/24	Traffic Stop	E ALLEN ST	Citation - Speeding 88/70
12/04/24	Assist Ambulance	E Market St	Assisted EMS
12/04/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Citation - Speeding 92/70
12/05/24	Public Service	Route 54	Drivers vehicle was disabled and was give ride to Leroy

12/05/24	Traffic Hazzard	N Main Street	Roadway Cleared
12/06/24	Traffic Stop	Heartland Bank	Sebens, Christopher (38) years of Age Farmer City, IL 61842 Citation - Driving while License Revoked Released from scene with Mandatory Court Appearance
12/06/24	Traffic Stop	Route 150	Warning - Expired Registration
12/06/24	Accident PD	54 and 150	Vehicle that was being towed came loose and hit the road
12/06/24	Disabled Vehicle	I-74	Vehicle Towed by Owner Request
12/07/24	Open Door	Brookview	Officer on Patrol observed open car door. Owners were contacted. Oversite
12/07/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton Ave	Citation - Speeding 69/45
12/08/24	Domestic	N Main St	Not a Domestic. Subject was locked out residence.
12/08/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton Ave	Warning - Improper lane Usage
12/09/24	Barking Dog	W Green St	Unable to Locate
12/09/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Improper lane Usage
12/10/24	Suspicious Vehicle	E Olive St	Complaint reported ex-boyfriend family pulling into driveway and dropping off ex-property in garage. Report
12/10/24	Property	• •	Found bicycle located and returned to owner
12/11/24	Domestic Battery	South Dr	Past tense report of battery that occurred several months ago. Report sent to SAO for review

12/11/24	Threats	Claspills Auto	Customer made threats to staff. Report sent to SAO for review
12/11/24	Suspicious Actions	Cedar Circle	Complainant advised of light flashing. Ofc. Located laundry light malfunction
12/12/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - No Lights when Required
12/12/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Speeding
12/12/24	911 Hang Up	S Washington St	Everything was okay
12/14/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - No Lights when Required
12/14/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Improper lane Usage
12/14/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton AVE	Warning - No Registration Light
12/14/24	Suspicious Person	Dewey's Drive In	Complaint called in 2 subject walking in the area. Subject located and were walking home.
12/14/24	Barking Dog	N Plum St	Officer located the dog and contacted the owners and issue was resolved
12/15/24	Harassment	N Plum St	Threatened via Phone Call. Report taken and advice given
12/15/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 92/70
12/15/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Expired Registration
12/15/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 95/70
12/15/24	Roadway Hazzard	Route 54	Roadway Cleared

12/15/24	Alarm	N Plum St	Checked Property, everything was okay
12/15/24	Domestic	Prairie Chapel Rd	Assisted DCSO
12/16/24	Theft	702 Arbor	Unauthorized Charges on bank. Report
12/16/24	Public Service	Casey's	Driver was taking a nap. No Signs of impairment
12/16/24	Property	Police Dept	Civil Issue
12/16/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Disobey Stop Sign
12/16/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Speeding
12/16/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Speeding
12/17/24	Traffic Stop	Lincoln Street	Assisted DCSO
12/17/24	Lift assist	W Green St	Assisted EMS
12/17/24	Assist Ambulance	W Green St	Assisted EMS
12/18/24	Mental Heath Call	E Green St	Subject requested transported by EMS for a medical evaluation.
12/19/24	Accident	E Allen St	Citation - Failure to Yield, Both Units were able to drive away
12/21/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 94/70
12/21/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Improper Display of Registration
12/21/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Speeding

12/21/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Improper lane Usage
12/21/24	Assist Agency	W Water St	Assisted PCSO in the attempt to locate a missing Juvenile
12/21/24	Suspicious Vehicle	Country Club	Vehicle parked and Unoccupied
12/22/24	Domestic	N Main St	Verbal Only. Report taken
12/22/24	Noise complaint	433 W. Clinton	Unable to Locate
12/22/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 91/70
12/22/24	Assist Agency	W Clinton Ave	Assisted PCSO in the attempt to locate a missing Juvenile
12/22/24	Vandalism	E Water St	Christmas lights vandalized. Report taken
12/22/24	911 Hang Up	Honeysuckle Ln	Contact made. Everything was okay
12/22/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - No Lights when Required
12/22/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Citation - Speeding 93/70
12/22/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton Ave	Warning - Expired Registration
12/23/24	Public Service	Police Dept	Fingerprints done
12/23/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton Ave	Warning - Disobey Stop Sign
12/23/24	Traffic Stop	John Street	Warning - No Registration Light
12/23/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Expired Registration
12/23/24	Traffic Stop	N JOHN street	Warning - Disobey Stop Sign

12/24/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 89/70
12/24/24	911 Misdial	W Clinton Ave	Unable to Locate
12/24/24	Wrong Way Driver	I-74	Unable to Locate
12/24/24	Traffic Stop	W Clinton Ave	Warning - Speeding
12/24/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Improper lane Usage
12/26/24	Assist Ambulance	W Water St	Assisted EMS
12/26/24	Disturbance	Casey's	Transient subject verbally argumentative with staff. Transported to LeRoy per the subjects request
12/26/24	Domestic	N Main St	Verbal Only. Report taken
12/27/24	Traffic Stop	Route 5 4	Warning - Speeding
12/27/24	Traffic Stop	Route 54	Warning - Speeding
12/27/24	Traffic Stop	Clinton Ave	Warning - No Lights when Required
12/27/24	Barking Dog	W Green St	Unable to Locate
12/28/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Citation - Speeding 93/70
12/28/24	Fraud	N John St	Unauthorized charges on account. Suspect was known to victim and no further action was requested.
12/28/24	Domestic	N Main St	Verbal Only. Report Taken
12/28/24	Domestic	E Dodge	Verbal Only Report Taken

12/29/24	Domestic	N Main St	Verbal Only Report Taken
12/29/24	Accident Injury	I-74	Single Vehicle accident. Transported by EMS. Turned over to ISP
12/29/24	Disabled Vehicle	Route 54	Stopped to make a Phone Call
12/29/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Speeding
12/30/24	Warrant-Service	Huck's	Lamb, Mark (58) years of Age Mansfield, IL 61854 2 Active Piatt Co Warrants, 1 Champaign Co Warrant Transported to DeWitt Co Jail
12/30/24	Suspicious Persons	N William	Complaint called due to subjects knocking on windows. Ofc. Located 2 subjects walking in the area but they denied involvement. Report taken
12/30/24	Traffic Stop	Allen / Center	Black Mustang Fled from Traffic Stop. Vehicle later located by other Agencyand was discovered to have been stolen vehicle. Report taken possiblecharges pending.
12/30/24	Fraud	N Plum St	Unauthorized on line account opened. Report
12/30/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - Expired Registration
12/30/24	Traffic Stop	Royal Road	Warning - Expired Registration
12/30/24	Traffic Stop	I-74	Warning - No Tail Lights
12/30/24	Traffic Stop	Route 150	Warning - Expired Registration
12/31/24	Suspicious Vehicle	N William St	2 Individuals talking in a Vehicle